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goaiudnsuIAslusuUTTIUALIUVNERY GEMIS 1,472,342.50
van - eiddavslivhuntuty
Laﬂﬁliﬂ < v o 185 = ° a
10254889 23/01/2562 unaansua U 285,302/62 6,120.00
10254933 27/02/2562 usanianla Wugiaw 671/62 5,264.00 11,384.00
vaaturnsuImslusuUsznIuAIIUNAaDY GFMIS (naeUiuuge) 1,483,726.50
vonauvdonuluudeeensuin1s(Bank Statement) 1,483,726.50
TwazBaUIznauen YU.02 Aedreuszsudoy NUAMWUS 2562
\avil GF 316013 Yuil GF Fwaudy
696/62  eldanelunmsuseeu 18/2/2019 1,100.00
697/62  anldanusiunsiinausy 18/2/2019 6,120.00
698/62  eldTnelunisuseau 18/2/2019 9,600.00
699/62  elgdnelunisusyau 18/2/2019 15,600.00
700/62  AlgTrelunsusyayw 18/2/2019 1,500.00
701/62  AwmeuwuUURuueNaSIYNNg 18/2/2019 3,040.00
702/62  AmeUWMUUURULENIEN1TNNS 18/2/2019 9,840.00
703/62  FwmeuunumsUfvReutugasndnan 18/2/2019 9,600.00
704/62  enlgTredumslusienig 18/2/2019 400.00
705/62  Andeides 18/2/2019 14,280.00
706/62  fndeides 18/2/2019 58,640.00
707/62  Andeides 18/2/2019 52,920.00
708/62  Anduidos 18/2/2019 52,920.00
741762  Algdrelunisusyu 18/2/2019 2,880.00
756/62 A wiosUseegu 20/2/2019 4,000.00
757/62  Anduides 20/2/2019 1,080.00




swazduausznouyen vu.02 Aedteusedufiou nuAWuS 2562
1avil GF 118015 Fuil GF Fwruiy
758/62  AlgTBAumslUTIYNg 20/2/2019 22,704.00
760/62  Ruriumaen1sANeIYnT 21/2/2019 136,410.00
761/62  RuyiswmaemsfnwIyns 21/2/2019 45,440.00
762/62 Ruthwarinwmeivnavseiavgtheuen-swdy  21/2/2019 55,817.50
764/62  WutheAidnwmetnalssiangUisuen-iniy  21/2/2019 2,841.00
765/62 R{uvIwwmden1IAnwIYnAT 21/2/2019 171,009.00
766/62  RUAUNUNBIVURUNALNY 22/2/2019 251.00
769/62  Qugaviyu 25/2/2019 95,000.00
770/62  AwauwnUU{URNUNENIANTIUNNT 25/2/2019 2,040.00
771/62  Andeidne 25/2/2019 6,160.00
772/62  Alganelun1susyyu 25/2/2019 600.00
773/62  lgIngsuMIANaUTH 25/2/2019 20,800.00
774/62  AliTesunsEneusy 25/2/2019 6,400.00
775/62  AmauWnuUNSUHURNUTUgnInanan 25/2/2019 2,250.00
776/62  AlgTeAunslusens 25/2/2019 3,600.00
786/62 LGUL‘?‘IIJJ(Wmﬁ.) 25/2/2019 657,500.00 1,472,342.50
s7uBen YU.02 Aesremusunaassluszuu GFMIS Visdu 1,472,342.50
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01-02-2019 24647 CWTRC 2361172739 10254887 / -14,604.00 6,972,888.55 0236

04-02-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 19,200.00 6,992,088.55 108682
04-02-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 81,680.00 7,073,768.55 108682
i 05-02-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 510.00 7,074,278.55 108682
‘ 05-02-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 88,060.00 7,162,338.55 108682

05-02-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 69,375.00 7,231,713.55 108682

05-02-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 94,080.00 7,325,793.55 108682

05-02-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 85,680.00 7,411,473.55 108682

05-02-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 391,100.00 7,802,573.55 108682

05-02-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,992.43 7,804,565.98 108682

05-02-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 39,600.00 7,844,165.98 108682

05-02-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 19,700.00 7,863,865.98 108682

05-02-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,000.00 7,875,865.98 108682

07-02-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,700.00 7,878,565.98 108682

07-02-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,440.00 7,880,005.98 108682

07-02-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,703.19 7,881,709.17 108682

07-02-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 57,120.00 7,938,829.17 108682

07-02-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 7,939,829.17 108682

1/2
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07~62-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,560.00 7,944,389.17 108682
07-02-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,600.00 7,947,989.17 108682
07-02-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,680.00 7,955,669.17 108682
| 07-02-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,300.00 7,957,969.17 108682
07-02-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,672.00 7,962,641.17 108682
07-02-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,560.00 7,967,201.17 108682
07-02-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24,960.00 7,992,161.17 108682
07-02-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,195.00 8,002,356.17 108682
07-02-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,248.00 8,011,604.17 108682
07-02-2019 550548 CWTRC 2361009935 10254902 / -10,800.00 8,000,804.17 0236
08-02-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,500.00 8,005,304.17 108682
08-02-2019 520900 CWTRC 2361314800 1025491Q/::, -19,200.00 7,986,104.17 0236

1304 fdaly » wigaviae |

uNA.suUIAINTY Iy
vl 35 auugyuiv urvaraaumila waieun ngomw 10110
ns. 0-22087799, Swa: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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08-02-2019 520900 CWTRC 2361122251 10254888 ,/ -5,384.00 7,980,720.17 0236
11-02-2019 21755 CWTPC 10254911 -4,500.00 7,976,220.17 0236
11-02-2019 21755 CWCH 10254913/ -12,616.00 7,963,604.17 0236
11-02-2019 581837 CWTRC Tauwdhwmihooudan 1025491,2/ -7,655,957.87 307,646.30 0236
12-02-2019 21755 CWTRC 2361109018 10254916/ -12,000.00 295,646.30 0236
13-02-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 v 2,880.00 298,526.30 108682
13-02-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,120.00 299,646.30 108682
13-02-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 400.00 300,046.30 108682
13-02-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 69,300.00 369,346.30 108682
13-02-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 373,346.30 108682
13-02-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 377,346.30 108682
13-02-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 50,820.00 428,166.30 108682
13-02-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 55,020.00 483,186.30 108682
13-02-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,890.77 488,077.07 108682
13-02-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,080.00 489,157.07 108682
13-02-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,264.00 494,421.07 108682
14-02-2019 15820 CWTRC 2361172739 10254915{ -42,590.00 451,831.07 0236
14-02-2019 21755 CWTRC 236897349 10254909/ -81,680.00 370,151.07 0236
15-02-2019 24647 CWTRC 2361324989 10254914/ -5,000.00 365,151.07 0236

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccountDetails/goToPageCurrent.do?Action=PagnNext 1/2
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15-02-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 80.00 365,231.07 108682
15-022019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 26,723.00 391,954.07 108682
15.02-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,303.00 394,257.07 108682
15-02-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 45,000.00 439,257.07 108682
15-02-2019 21755 CWTRC 2361185334 10254918 / -24,960.00 414,297.07 0236
20-02-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,490.00 427,787.07 108682
20022019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,000.00 443787.07 108682
20-02-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 21,300.00 465087.07 108682
20-02-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 356,520.00 821,607.07 108682
20-02-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,726.00 834,333.07 108682
20-02-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,000.00 844,333.07 108682
L‘l'l_nl‘h 4 _riouwmi 24 SOMY  wmbdeso b

Terms & Conditions Privacy Copyright © 2016 Version 20180919P1 Krung Thai Bank PCL, All Rigths Reserved.
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20-02-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 845,333.07 108682
20-02-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 759,270.00 1,604,603.07 108682
20-02-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 28,343.00 1,632,946.07 108682
20-02-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,100.00 1,645,046.07 108682
20-02-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 359,000.00 2,004,046.07 108682
21-02-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,120.00 2,010,166.07 108682
21-02-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,600.00 2,019,766.07 108682
21-02-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,600.00 2,035,366.07 108682
21-02-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 2,036,866.07 108682
21-02-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,040.00 2,039,906.07 108682
21-02-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 37,200.00 2,077,106.07 108682
21-02-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,400.00 2,093,506.07 108682
21-02-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,100.00 2,094,606.07 108682
21-02-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,600.00 2,104,206.07 108682
21-02-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,280.00 2,118,486.07 108682
21-02-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 52,920.00 2,171,406.07 108682
21-02-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 52,920.00 2,224,326.07 108682
21-02-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,840.00 2,234,166.07 108682
21-02-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 400.00 2,234,566.07 108682

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFIows/AccountManagement/DepositAccountDetaiIs/goToPageCurrent.do?Action=PagnNext 12
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21-02-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 58,640.00 2,293,206.07 108682
21-02-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,880.00 2,296,086.07 108682
21-02-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,880.00 2,298,966.07 108682
21-02-2019 24647 CWTRC 7080523540 10254921 / -300.00 2,298,666.07 0236
21-02-2019 24647 CWTRC 236703625 10254920,/ -18.11 2,298,647.96 0236
21-02-2019 24647 CWTRC 2361173891 1025491 / -19,700.00 2,278,947.96 0236
22-02-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 A 1,080.00 2,280,027.96 108682
22-02-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 22,704.00 2,302,731.96 108682
22-02-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 2,306,731.96 108682
22-02-2019 581837 CWTRC 2360225588 10254928 / -37,200.00 2,269,531.96 0236
22-02-2019 21755 CWTRC 2360260308 10254927/ -16,400.00 2,253,131.96 0236
/
4w 4 _nauwin el » wihaaving v
usn — 33n4 -
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22.02-2019 21755 CWTRC 2360139819 10254919/ 4,672.00  2,248,459.96 0236
25:02-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 136,410.00  2,384,869.96 108682
25022019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4544000  2,430,309.96 108682
25.022019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 55817.50  2,486,127.46 108682
25.02-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,841.00  2,488,968.46 108682
25.022019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 171,000.00  2,659,977.46 108682
25022019 581837 CWTRC @uwidau n.w.2562 10254926 / 1,118704.33  1,541,273.13 0236
26-022019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 25100  1,541,524.13 108682
26-02-2019 20308 CWCH 10254931 / -31,085.77  1,510,438.36 0236
26-02-2019 20308 CWTRC 2361121344 10254929 / 2,880.00  1,507,558.36 0236
26-02-2019 20308 CWTRC 2361320630 10254934/ 4123400  1,466,324.36 0236
26-02-2019 20308 CWTRC 2361181606 10254925, 4434967  1,421,974.69 0236
26-022019 590372 CWTPC 10254922/ 446500  1,417,509.69 0236
26-02-2019 581837 CWTRC Suidau n.w.2562 10254935 / 7500000  1,342,509.69 0236
26-02-2019 581837 CWTRC Taumboouday 10254930/ -537,223.19 805,286.50 0236
26-02-2019 90180 CBCA SHKSN SBRATTICAS 10284924 -5,550.00 799,736.50 0700
26-02-2019 90180 CBCA ISNBgL::’ngR”” ICAS 10254923 / -20,542.00 779,194.50 0700
27.02-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 95,000.00 874,194.50 108682
27-02-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,160.00 880,354.50 108682

https://www.newcb ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/Accou ntManagement/DepositAccountDetails/goToPageCurrent.do?Action=PagnNext 12
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27022019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,040.00 882,39450 108682
27-02-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 600.00 882,99450 108682
27022019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,800.00 903,794.50 108682
‘ 27-02-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,400.00 91019450 108682
| 27-02-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,250.00 912,444.50 108682
27022019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,600.00 91604450 108682
27022019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 657,500.00  1,573,544.50 108682

27022019 21755 CWTRC 2361105632 10254932 / -7,680.00  1,565,864.50 0236

28-02-2019 ITBANK PBDWP S T0BeT » 82,138.00  1,483,726.50 0236

vanLAThn 4,434,667.89 vannila -9,938,433.94

Total CLCK. 0.00

41w
usn

Terms & Conditions Privacy Copyright © 2016 Version 20180919P1 Krung Thai Bank PCL, All Rigths Reserved.
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01-02-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:293 ICAS INCL R1 10243608 -20,155.00 38,510.00 0700
05-02-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 25,413.00 63,923.00 108682
11-02-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:575 ICAS INCL R1 10243610 -8,660.00 55,263.00 0700
13-02-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,600.00 58,863.00 108682
14-02-2019 90155 cpca B Debit 10243609 -12,500.00  46,363.00 0700
Round1:CK#10243609TRCBR#128CID# ! : ! ’
15-02-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,600.00 61,963.00 108682
15-02-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,000.00 67,963.00 108682
20-02-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:778 ICAS INCL R1 10243611 -17,350.00 50,613.00 0700
20-02-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:78 ICAS INCL R1 10243612 -25,413.00 25,200.00 0700
21-02-2019 24647 CWTRC 8280540431 10243615 -3,600.00 21,600.00 0236
‘ 21-02-2019 24647 CWTRC 8280540431 10243613 -6,000.00 15,600.00 0236
‘ 26-02-2019 21755 CWTRC 2361155354 10243614 -15,600.00 0.00 0236
tanlAsia 50,613.00 vaalaila -109,278.00

Total CLCK. 0.00
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